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HASIL TES EPT BATCH XVIII 

(31/EDR/LPBKUI-UNIMEN/III.3.AU/F/2023) 
 

Kriteria Kelulusan 

Prodi Non PBI, Skor > 430 

Prodi PBI, Skor > 450 
 
 

 
 

No 

 

            Nama 

 
 

Semester 

 
 

Prodi 

 

Reading 

 

Writing 

 

Listening 

 

Total 

 
 

KET  
Raw 

 
Converted 

 
Raw 

 
Converted 

 
Raw 

 
Converted 

 
Raw 

 
Converted 

 

1 Ayultri 6 PBI 

 

20 

 

482 

 

10 

 

407 

 

15 

 

497 

 

45 462 
 

LULUS 

 

2 Hayyu Bahrul Bambang 8 PNF 

 

16 

 

430 

 

8 

 

371 

 

15 

 

497 

 

39 432 

 

LULUS 

 

3 Nurwahida  8 PBI 

 

19 

 

469 

 

9 

 

389 

 

16 

 

515 

 

44 457 

 

LULUS 

 

4 Ratni  8 PBI 

 

22 

 

508 

 

9 

 

389 

 

15 

 

497 

 

46 464 

 

LULUS 

 

5 Nur Halima Yusuf 8 PGSD 

 

14 

 

404 

 

8 

 

371 

 

17 

 

533 

 

39 436 

 

LULUS 

 

6 Hendriawan 8 BK 

 

   6 

 

300 

 

0 

 

0 

 

5 

 

317 

 

11 205 

 

TIDAK LULUS  

 

7 Titin Meirani  8 PNF 

 

18 

 

456 

 

8 

 

371 

 

20 

 

587 

 

46 471 

 

LULUS 

 

8 Marni Satriani  8 PGSD 

 

15 

 

417 

 

8 

 

371 

 

17 

 

533 

 

40 440 

 

LULUS 
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9 Nur Fitriani 8 

       

PGSD 

 

16 

 

        417 

 

     9 

 

389 

 

15 

 

497 

 

40 434 

 

LULUS 

 

10 Nor aizyah  8 

      

  PGSD 

 

16 

 

        417 

 

     8 

 

371 

 

15 

 

497 

 

39 428 
 

TIDAK LULUS 

 

11 Indah Arnilah Nur 8 PNF 

 

17 

 

         443 

 

     8 

 

371 

 

9 

 

389 

 

34 401 

 

TIDAK LULUS 

 

12 
Muh. Nurul Ramadan SJ 10 PGSD 

 

18 

 

456 

 

8 

 

371 

 

15 

 

497 

 

41 441 

 

LULUS 

 

 

 

 

Enrekang,  16 Agustus 2023 

Kepala LPB&KUI Unimen 
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